Page 1 to/a Page 3
Withheld pursuant to/removed as

s.22:s.15



Nixon, Kevin B ENV:EX

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:
Subject:

Doyle, Chris J ENV:EX

Saturday, January 26, 2019 2:51 PM

Nixon, Kevin B ENV:EX

Schley, Cam D ENV:EX; Forsdick, Doug O ENV:EX

Re: Notification of ERS 18-6602 Update 2 - SMITHERS - HOUSTON

We don’t need to respond but if you get enquiries Suggest we just say we are looking into to but do not attend
at this point. I was informed by MIRR that there is information/witnesses as to when these devices were set.
Start a file at a minimum and can follow up later

Sent from my iPhone

On Jan 26, 2019, at 11:08 AM, Nixon, Kevin B ENV:EX <Kevin.Nixon@gov.bc.ca> wrote:

Please advise if you would like me to respond?

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "COS Bulkley-Stikine Zone ENV:EX" <COS.Bulkley-
Lakes.Zone(@gov.bc.ca>

Date: January 26, 2019 at 10:58:52 PST

To: "Nixon, Kevin B ENV:EX" <Kevin.Nixon@gov.bc.ca>, "Bartos, Michal
ENV:EX" <Michal.Bartos@gov.bc.ca>, "Knibbs, Flint B ENV:EX"
<Flint.Knibbs@gov.bc.ca>, "Palm, Jeff ENV:EX" <Jeff.Palm(@gov.bc.ca>,
"Schley, Cam D ENV:EX" <Cameron.Schley@gov.bc.ca>, "Day, Blake
ENV:EX" <Blake.Day@gov.bc.ca>, "Small, Glen D ENV:EX"
<Glen.Small@gov.be.ca>, "Beck, Brandon ENV:EX"
<Brandon.Beck@gov.bc.ca>

Subject: FW: Notification of ERS 18-6602 Update 2 - SMITHERS -
HOUSTON

From: admin.ecc@pep.gov.bc.ca

Sent: January-26-19 10:58:51 AM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada)
To: COS Bulkley-Stikine Zone ENV:EX

Subject: Notification of ERS 18-6602 Update 2 - SMITHERS - HOUSTON

Notification of ERS 18-6602 Update 2 - SMITHERS - HOUSTON
You can access the document at the following URL:

https://wildlifel .embc.gov.be.ca/ECCLog FY1819/COSIncident.nsf/ERSUpdates
ByDate/5F78D00571F55A9C8825838E006806C5?0penDocument
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Enforcement Routing Sheet #18-6602 Update #2
Complaint Received By: DAVID (Admin ECC)
Originally logged: 2019-01-25 16:34

Update logged at: 2019-01-26 10:56

Area: HOUSTON - SMITHERS - SKEENA REGION
COORS OR#:

CALLER INFORMATION
Caller Nam¢S-22

Mail / Street Address / Citys.22
Postal Code:

Referred By:

CONTACT NUMBERS
Cellular:s.22

VIOLATION DETAILS:
Violation Type: WILDLIFE

Offense Location$-22 7, Smithers, BC.
Offense Details: Callers are unhappy with COS priority and requesting a

callback to discuss.
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